FURNITURE INVENTORY_A04 Third Wave Coffee_Lucknow Airport

Altitude
Marketing

Pioneer Infra

VSAS Group

Vart Infra

Universal
Fintech

S.NO

CODE

SIZE (mm)

DESCRIPTION

QTY

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

REFERENCE IMAGE

™

W600xD600xH750

SQUARE TABLE
32MM THICK TABLE TOP MADE OF 19MM PLY
BASE BOARD AND TOP OF IT HARDWOOD WD-
01, WITH NATURAL POLISH FINISH TO BE
MATCHED WITH LAMINATE - GREENLAM 5375
SATURNO WALNUT SUEDE. WITH 32 MM
THICKNESS AT THE EDGES, TOP AND SIDE
EDGE TO BE MADE HALF ROUND, M.S.
CIRCULAR BASE WITH M.S. PIPE (65MM DIA )
TO HOLD THE TABLE TOP, TO BE FINISHED
WITH PAINT PT-03.

10000

80,000

16,500

1,32,000

9525

76,200

6750

54,000

40500

3,24,000

C1

Dimensions : 560 x
600 x 820 MM
Seat Height : 490
MM.

CHAIR
SEAT COLOUR : UP-01
MATERIAL OF THE SEAT : LUSTRELL
CHARISMA SADDLE
FRAME MATERIAL : HARDWOOD WITH
NATURAL POLISH, TO BE MATCH WITH
LAMINATE - GREENLAM 5375 SATURNO
WALNUT SUEDE

16

8600

1,37,600

17,500

2,80,000

10500

1,68,000

10500

1,68,000

21000

3,36,000

TOTAL

2,17,600

4,12,000

2,44,200

2,22,000

6,60,000




