FURNITURE INVENTORY_A04 Third Wave Coffee_Lucknow Airport															
					Altitude Marketing		Pioneer Infra		VSAS Group		Vart Infra		Universal Fintech		
S.NO	CODE	SIZE (mm)	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	REFERENCE IMAGE
1	T1	W600xD600xH750	SQUARE TABLE  32MM THICK TABLE TOP MADE OF 19MM PLY BASE BOARD AND TOP OF IT HARDWOOD WD- 01, WITH NATURAL POLISH FINISH TO BE MATCHED WITH LAMINATE - GREENLAM 5375 SATURNO WALNUT SUEDE. WITH 32 MM THICKNESS AT THE EDGES, TOP AND SIDE EDGE TO BE MADE HALF ROUND, M.S. CIRCULAR BASE WITH M.S. PIPE (65MM DIA) TO HOLD THE TABLE TOP, TO BE FINISHED WITH PAINT PT-03.	8	10000	80,000	16,500	1,32,000	9525	76,200	6750	54,000	40500	3,24,000	
2	C1	Dimensions: 560 x 600 x 820 MM Seat Height: 490 MM.	CHAIR  SEAT COLOUR: UP-01  MATERIAL OF THE SEAT: LUSTRELL CHARISMA SADDLE FRAME MATERIAL: HARDWOOD WITH NATURAL POLISH, TO BE MATCH WITH LAMINATE - GREENLAM 5375 SATURNO WALNUT SUEDE	16	8600	1,37,600	17,500	2,80,000	10500	1,68,000	10500	1,68,000	21000	3,36,000	
TOTAL						2,17,600		4,12,000		2,44,200		2,22,000		6,60,000	